Other International Scheduled Services September 2020 (a) (b)

Passenger Services

BA CITYFLYER LTD

BRITISH AIRWAYS PLC

EASYJET UK LTD

JET2.COM LTD

VIRGIN ATLANTIC AIRWAYS LTD
WIZZ AIR UK LTD

Total Passenger Services

Cargo Only Services

BRITISH AIRWAYS PLC
VIRGIN ATLANTIC AIRWAYS LTD

Total Cargo Only Services

Grand Total

(a) Excludes small airlines' public transport operations (see table 10)

Aircraft
-Km
(000)

10,628
2,550
3,282
1,988

368

18,817

3,915
2,032

5,947

24,764

Stage
Flights

1,710
873
1,082
285
169

4,120

512
274

786

4,906

(b) All international scheduled services not covered in table 4.2

A/C
Hours

13,457
3,587
4,653
2,458

564

24,720

4,864
2,511

7,376

32,096

(b)

Number of
Passengers
Uplifted

37
152,770
140,601
173,405

19,357
19,011

505,181

505,181

Seat-Km
Available
(000)

99
2,721,267
495,581
627,516
561,888
74,737

4,481,088

4,481,088

Seat-Km
Used
(000)

37
895,050
412,459
527,268
135,680

41,353

2,011,847

2,011,847

As
% of
Avail

37.4
329
83.2
84.0
24.1
55.3

44.9

44.9

(b)

Cargo
Uplifted
Tonnes

19,619

4,306

23,926

9,265
4,790

14,055

37,981

Tonne-Km
Available
(000)

10
451,694
42,141
61,246
112,139
7,331

674,561

164,749
112,767

277,517

952,078

Total
(000)

3
224,448
35,064
44,818
43,714
4,056

352,104

80,433
36,481

116,914

469,018

Tonne-Kilometres Used

Mail
(000)

5,757

2,568

2,568

8,325

Freight
(000)

131,946

30,960

162,906

77,865
36,481

114,346

277,252

Table 4.3

As

Passenger % of
(000) Avall

3  30.0
86,745 49.7
35,064 83.2
44,818 73.2
12,754 39.0
4,056 55.3
183,441 52.2
- 48.8

- 324

- 421
183,441 49.3



